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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
George Ackerman
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
gackerm1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Ovuokerie Chimnedum Addoh
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HEALTH EXERCISE SCIENCE AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
ocaddoh@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5521
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Nana A Adjekum Boateng
ADJUNST INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
naadjeku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Susan C Allen
INTERIM CHAIR, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK AND MSW PROGRAM DIRECTOR
213 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
scallen@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7336
Thomas L Andre
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner
University, MS 38677
tlandre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Rebecca Avery
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
ebavery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
B
Francis Danso Boateng
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M303
University, MS 38677
fboateng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Anne K Bomba
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
211 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
abomba@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7802
Laurel Greenway Bradley
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
lambertl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Ronda Ann Bryan
INSTRUCTOR IN COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
NE1555 South Oxford Center
University, MS 38677
rbryan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2977
Jennifer Lynn Buford
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
216 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
jlbufor1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7391
Jump to index
C
MELISSA LYNN CALDWELL
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
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LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mlcaldwe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7336
John A Caldwell
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
101 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jacaldwe@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6265
Yunhee Chang
INTERIM CHAIR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR AND GRADUATE PROGRAM DIRECTOR OF NUTRITION AND
HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
202 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
chang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1352
Eun Kyong Choi
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
207 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
echoi2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2515
Lora Cockrell
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
205 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
llcockre@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Christy Lynn Coker
SPEECH/LANGUAGE PATHOLOGIST AND INSTRUCTOR
NE1109 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
clcoker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5127
Jump to index
D
Alberto Jose Del Arco Gonzalez
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
adelarco@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
Patricia Kay Digby
VISITING INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
205 Garland
University, MS 38677
pkdigby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
E
Ogbonnaya Oko Elechi
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ooelechi@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
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F
Amy K Fisher
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
219 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
afisher@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Walter Flaschka
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
620 ALL AMERICAN DR #129
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wflaschk@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1951
Allison Ford-Wade
PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner
University, MS 38677
ford@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6770
Kassandra Kay Frakes
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
H302 Hedleston
University, MS 38677
kkmessen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Andrew Fulkerson
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
wfulkers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
G
E. Wayne Goudy
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
ewgoudy1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
H
Danny P Hall
SENIOR LECTURER IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M317
University, MS 38677
dhalljr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Aleshia Hall-Campbell
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF INSTITUTE OF CHILD NUTRITION
NFSMI, 6 Jeanette Phillips Dr.
University, MS 38677
alhall1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7658
Davis E Henderson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hnderson@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7652
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Carolyn Wiles Higdon
PROFESSOR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS
308 George Hall
University, MS 38677
chigdon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5122
David H. Holben
PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
SE1100 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
dhholben@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1359
Alanna Maria Coronado Honkanen
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amhonkan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Michael Howland
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
202 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
mhowland@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
I
Toshikazu Ikuta
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS
NE1610 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
tikuta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5121
Jump to index
J
Jeffery M Johnson
LECTURER IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE
DeSoto Center
University, MS 38677
johnson1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Dru Jones
FOOD SPECIALIST
110 Lenior Hall
University, MS 38677
drujones@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7264
David Joung
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
hjoung@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7372
Jump to index
K
Kimberly A Kaiser
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M302
University, MS 38677
kakaise1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7902
Minsoo Kang
CHAIR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & RECREATION MANAGEMENT AND PROFESSOR
314 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
kang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5527
Misa Kayama
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
211 Longstreet
University, MS 38677
mkayama@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Michelle Ann Kilburn
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
105 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
makilbur@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7981
Min Jung Kim
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 TURNER CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mk55@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5521
Yi Jin Kim
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
5197 W.E. Ross Pkwy
Southaven, MS 38671
yjkim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 342-4765
Jump to index
L
Kofan Lee
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SPORT AND RECREATION ADMINISTRATION
313 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
klee18@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7573
Drew D Lefmann
COORDINATOR OF ADVISING, RECRUITMENT AND RETENTION
G214 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2251
Tess Lefmann
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
tlefmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Younghee Lim
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
Longstreet
University, MS 38677
youlim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jeremy Paul Loenneke
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner Center
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University, MS 38677
jploenne@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5567
Paul Dinneen Loprinzi
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE & RECREATION MANAGEMENT
215 Turner Center
University, MS 38677
pdloprin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5561
William Oliver Luckett
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
LAW INSTRUCTION, RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wolucket@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361
Terry Ponnath Lyons
SENIOR LECTURER IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tplyons1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6266
Jump to index
M
Dave McElreath
PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M321
University, MS 38677
dhmcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1635
Clyde McGee
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
cmcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Haley McGee Messersmith
CLINICAL AUDIOLOGIST
SOC NE 1200
Oxford, MS 38655
hemcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7652
Robert E Moore
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
remoore2@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Smith Murphey
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
smurphey@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
N
Shelia Rena Nabors
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
P.O. Box 2521
Tupelo, MS 38804
srnabors@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
O
Taeyeon Oh
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF HEALTH, EXERCISE SCIENCE, AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT
218A TURNER CTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
toh@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2703
Jump to index
P
Emmy Parkes
LECTURER IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR THE DIDACTIC PROGRAM IN DIETETICS
221 Lenoir
University, MS 38677
meparke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Verda Mae Perry
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
303 GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vmperry@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7652
Jump to index
R
Vishakha Rawool
CHAIR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS AND PROFESSOR
GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vrawool@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5130
Randall Gene Rhodes
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
rgrhodes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Shaun Riebl
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
100 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
skriebl@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1505
Christopher Shane Robbins
INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
1918 Briar Ridge Road, Rm 239A
Tupelo, MS 38804
srobbins@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6254
Charles Ray Rowland
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
crrowlan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
Tanya Maren Ruetzler
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#x61;&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#x6f;&#58;&#x74;&#x6f;&#104;&#64;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;&#115;&#x73;.&#101;&#x64;u
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/meparke1
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;a&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#111;&#x3a;&#109;&#x65;&#112;&#x61;&#114;k&#x65;&#49;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#115;&#x2e;&#101;d&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/meparke1
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#108;&#x74;&#111;&#x3a;&#x76;&#109;&#x70;&#101;&#x72;&#114;&#x79;&#64;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#115;&#46;&#x65;&#100;&#x75;
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#x6f;&#58;&#118;&#x72;&#97;w&#x6f;&#111;&#x6c;&#x40;&#111;&#x6c;&#101;&#109;&#x69;&#115;s&#x2e;&#101;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/rgrhodes
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/mail&#116;&#111;&#58;&#114;&#103;&#114;&#104;&#111;&#100;&#101;&#115;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#101;&#109;&#105;&#115;&#115;&#46;&#101;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/rgrhodes
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#109;&#97;&#x69;&#x6c;&#116;&#111;&#x3a;&#x73;&#107;&#114;&#x69;&#x65;&#98;&#108;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#101;&#x6d;&#x69;&#115;&#115;&#x2e;&#x65;&#100;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/srobbins
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/&#x6d;&#97;i&#x6c;&#116;o&#x3a;&#115;&#114;&#x6f;&#98;&#98;&#x69;&#110;&#115;&#x40;&#x6f;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;&#105;&#x73;&#x73;&#46;&#x65;&#x64;&#117;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/srobbins
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/crrowlan
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/mai&#108;&#116;&#111;&#58;&#99;&#114;&#114;&#111;&#119;&#108;&#97;&#110;&#64;&#111;&#108;&#x65;&#x6d;&#x69;&#x73;&#x73;&#x2e;&#x65;&#x64;&#x75;
http://www.olemiss.edu/people/crrowlan
https://olemiss.edu
http://sas.olemiss.edu
https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2019/fall/graduate/applied-sciences/faculty


School of Applied Sciences | Fall 2018-19
George Street University House, University, MS 38677

http://sas.olemiss.edu

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.

https://catalog.olemiss.edu/2019/fall/graduate/applied-sciences/faculty Saturday, July 26, 2025 at 6:48:13 pm CDT

ruetzler@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7805
Barb Russo
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
brrusso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981
Jump to index
S
Sarah Sapp
COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIST
114 Farley Hall
University, MS 38677
sarah@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7146
Georgianna Mann Schroeder
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 Lenoir Hall
University, MS 38677
grmann@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Lacey Marie Sloan
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lmsloan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7336
Gregory John Snyder
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES & DISORDERS
George Hall
University, MS 38677
gsnyder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1202
Deborah Ross Stone
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
108 LENOIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
drstone@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7371
Michael J Suttmoeller
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mjsuttmo@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Jump to index
T
James Joseph Taylor
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION AND HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, PROGRAM DIRECTOR FOR ONLINE M.S. IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, AND
DIRECTOR OF OUTREACH INITIATIVES FOR THE SCHOOL OF APPLIED SCIENCES
Lenoir
University, MS 38677
jtaylor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7371
Marion Dunn Tutor
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
21 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mdtutor@olemiss.edu
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1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
V
Melinda Wells Valliant
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF NUTRITION & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT
218 Mayes Hall
University, MS 38677
valliant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1437
Amy Vanderford
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
avander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283
Jump to index
W
Jennifer Joann Wareham
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjwareha@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Desiree Stepteau Watson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
205 Longstreet
University, MS 38677
dswatson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Kimberley Jeanette Whorton
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kjwhorto@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7336
Casey Nicholas Williams
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cnwilli4@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7336
Roland W Williams
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN SOCIAL WORK
1918 Briar Ridge Rd
Tupelo, MS 38804
rwwilli2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 844-5622
sarah Williams
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF COMMUNICATION SCIENCES AND DISORDERS
300 George Hall
University, MS 38677
szwillia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7652
Cory Williamson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cmwillia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
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Lorri C Williamson
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
305 ODOM
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ldwillia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7760
Jump to index
X
Ling Xin
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EXERCISE SCIENCE
215 TURNER CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lxin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5844
Jump to index
Z
Saijun Zhang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF SOCIAL WORK
315 Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
szhang9@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7374
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Jump to current faculty
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Janice K Bounds
ASSISTANT DEAN AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITA OF LEGAL STUDIES AND INTERIM CHAIR OF NHM
GEORGE STREET UNIVERSITY HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbounds@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
Carol Minor Boyd
Professor Emerita of Social Work
208 LONGSTREET
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cboyd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
Jump to index
C
DON L CHEEK
Associate Professor Emeritus of Health, Exercise Science and Recreation Management
233 TURNER COMPLEX
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dlcheek@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7572
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CHARLES L CLARK
Dean Emeritus, Institute for Continuing Studies
371 MARTINDALE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7313
JUDITH L COLE
Asst Dean Emerita Grad Sch & Assoc Prof Emerita of HESRM
221 TURNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jcole@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6770
Linda F Chitwood
Associate Provost Emerita for Outreach and Continuing Studies, Dean Emerita, and Professor Emerita of Exercise Science
215 TURNER CNTR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lchitwoo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5521
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G
JAMES D GILBERT
Professor Emeritus of Park and Recreation Management
222 TURNER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dgilbert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5553
Jump to index
H
David S Hargrove
Professor Emeritus of Psychology
205 PEABODY
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pydsh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7383
Jump to index
K
Gloria D Kellum
Vice Chancellor Emerita for Univ Relations and Professor
303 GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gloriak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
M
GARY R MOOERS
Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
gmooers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
DEBRA J MOORE
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITA, SOCIAL WORK & FIELD EDUCATION DIRECTOR
Garland Hall
University, MS 38677
dmoore@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
John C Matthews
Professor Emeritus of Pharmacology and Research Professor Emeritus in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
401 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
pljcm@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7101
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JAMES D STAFFORD
Associate Professor Emeritus of Social Work
211 LONGSTREET HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
swjames@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7336
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W
JULIET H WALTON
Associate Professor Emerita of Communicative Disorders and Research Scientist of the Center for Speech and Hearing Research
308 GEORGE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cdwalton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5127
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